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Thursday   9:48 am Lanes 1 - 10Oakwood Lanes
Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 10 9 Living on a Spar 81 55 59.6 40812 364 72 457 1258
2 5 2 Hit or Miss 77½ 58½ 57.0 46107 453 0 539 1475
3 9 1 Up's and Down's 77 59 56.6 45819 445 0 524 1470
4 7 3 2 Rights and A Left 69½ 66½ 51.1 38352 410 0 460 1314
5 2 8 Hopeful 67½ 68½ 49.6 39391 351 0 451 1186
6 4 4 Triple Trouble 64 72 47.1 42790 416 0 501 1409
7 1 6 Three Amigas 63½ 72½ 46.7 39653 327 21 424 1101
8 8 5 One More Time 62 74 45.6 39999 373 33 469 1248
9 3 7 Young Ones 59 77 43.4 39503 402 12 452 1274

10 6 10 Time to Spare 56 80 41.2 40205 390 56 491 1318

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 158 Rodger Siersma 409 Rodger Siersma

Women 167 Gail Durling 457 Gail Durling
161 Veronica Gildore 442 Veronica Gildore
156 Elodie Kearney 401 Elodie Kearney

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 39 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 248 Russell Parsell 631 Russell Parsell

235 Ferdinand Roth 613 Ferdinand Roth
200 Rodger Siersma 463 Rodger Siersma

Women 199 Arlene Calamita 549 Arlene Calamita
196 Yvonne Mooney 526 Gail Richards
192 Veronica Gildore 524 Elodie Kearney
192 Gail Richards

Team Rosters
Bowling High High Bowling High High

Hand Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Hand Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
Lane 1 - 6 - Three Amigas   Avg=327

Peggy Russack 7024 76 92 142 341
R Sharon Heil 8931 84 106 147 376

Vicki Dunlap 12836 99 129 181 430

Lane 2 - 8 - Hopeful   Avg=351
Jan Courtright 8348 75 111 162 414
Rodger Siersma 12585 102 123 200 463
Mike Wozniak 7397 63 117 160 397

Lane 3 - 7 - Young Ones   Avg=402
VACANT 0 0 140 0 0

L Gail Richards 13672 99 138 192 526
Rhonda Olswfski 12673 102 124 164 437

Lane 4 - 4 - Triple Trouble   Avg=416
Rena Clift 11017 87 126 168 468
Arlene Calamita 14428 96 150 199 549
vacant 0 0 140 0 0

Lane 5 - 2 - Hit or Miss   Avg=453
Phoebe Smith 12581 96 131 180 457
Russell Parsell 18056 99 182 248 631
VACANT 0 0 140 0 0

Lane 6 - 10 - Time to Spare   Avg=390
Elaine Harvan 9911 90 110 186 411
vacant 0 0 140 0 0
VACANT 0 0 140 0 0

Lane 7 - 3 - 2 Rights and A Left   Avg=410
Gail Durling 10978 80 137 185 469
Joyce Martelli 9315 70 133 184 479
VACANT 0 0 140 0 0

Lane 8 - 5 - One More Time   Avg=373
Yvonne Mooney 8452 63 134 196 463
Barbara Wisniewski 5659 57 99 126 347
VACANT 0 0 140 0 0

Lane 9 - 1 - Up's and Down's   Avg=445
Veronica Gildore 15137 102 148 192 523

R Ferdinand H. Roth 15608 99 157 235 613
VACANT 0 0 140 0 0

Lane 10 - 9 - Living on a Spar   Avg=364
R Gail P. Petteruti 7086 72 98 160 362

Diane Hull 9540 78 122 165 423
Elodie Kearney 12171 84 144 189 524

Temporary Substitutes
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Bowling High High Bowling High High
Hand Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Hand Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers

Rob Asman 0 0 bk156 0 0
John Ellis 3059 21 145 186 533
Jane Florczak 2913 33 88 132 315
Don Luques 1979 15 131 179 469
Rob Matteo 6878 42 163 231 580
Howard Noll 4043 33 122 172 460

R Charles E. Nyce 2078 15 138 199 471
Kenneth Pagnani 5167 42 123 157 432

Al Ravo 0 0 bk145 0 0
R Lew Richards 7893 85 92 129 335

Doris Russell 0 0 bk128 0 0
Don Smith 0 0 0 0 0
Helen Sutton 297 4 74 92 248
Carol Tigar 3068 26 118 163 409
Leroy Tigar 3452 29 119 160 407
Editha Verna 0 0 bk130 0 0
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